
Pos Nat. Nation Rider Fed. Motorcycle Time i.L Laps Gap1 Gap2 Speed

1 ESP Spain 46 PRADO, Jorge RFME GASGAS 1:56.552 6 10 0.000 0.000 58.69

2 USA USA 101 TOMAC, Eli AMA Yamaha 1:57.026 5 13 0.474 0.474 58.45

3 SUI Switzerland 22 SEEWER, Jeremy FMS Yamaha 1:57.849 5 13 1.297 0.823 58.04

4 BEL Belgium 16 GEERTS, Jago FMB Yamaha 1:58.299 8 14 1.747 0.450 57.82

5 FRA France 13 RENAUX, Maxime FFM Yamaha 1:59.586 10 15 3.034 1.287 57.20

6 NED The Netherlands 4 COLDENHOFF, Glenn KNMV Yamaha 1:59.686 6 14 3.134 0.100 57.15

7 AUS Australia 113 EVANS, Mitchell MA Honda 1:59.781 4 14 3.229 0.095 57.10

8 ITA Italy 1 CAIROLI, Antonio FMI KTM 2:00.153 6 12 3.601 0.372 56.93

9 CAN Canada 40 WRIGHT, Dylan CMA Honda 2:00.345 14 15 3.793 0.192 56.84

10 SWE Sweden 55 ÖSTLUND, Alvin SVEMO Yamaha 2:00.897 4 13 4.345 0.552 56.58

11 EST Estonia 19 LEOK, Tanel EMF Husqvarna 2:01.150 16 16 4.598 0.253 56.46

12 LAT Latvia 43 SABULIS, Karlis LAMSF Husqvarna 2:01.247 5 13 4.695 0.097 56.41

13 GBR Great Britain 7 WILSON, Dean ACU Husqvarna 2:01.520 3 14 4.968 0.273 56.29

14 VEN Venezuela 67 RODRIGUEZ, Anthony FMV Honda 2:01.617 7 13 5.065 0.097 56.24

15 NOR Norway 94 TOENDEL, Cornelius NMF Fantic 2:01.707 8 14 5.155 0.090 56.20

16 NZL New Zealand 119 NATZKE, Josiah MNZ Kawasaki 2:02.181 6 13 5.629 0.474 55.98

17 GER Germany 31 NAGL, Maximilian DMSB Husqvarna 2:02.193 6 14 5.641 0.012 55.98

18 GUM Guam 107 BLOSS, Benjamin GMAC KTM 2:02.747 5 6 6.195 0.554 55.72

19 IRL Ireland 64 BARR, Martin MCUI Husqvarna 2:03.095 4 13 6.543 0.348 55.57

20 MEX Mexico 104 LOPEZ, Felix FMM Husqvarna 2:03.290 7 12 6.738 0.195 55.48

21 RSA Rep. of South Africa 58 PURDON, Tristan MSA KTM 2:03.951 10 17 7.399 0.661 55.18

22 FIN Finland 34 SIHVONEN, Miro SML Honda 2:04.493 3 9 7.941 0.542 54.94

23 LTU Lithuania 37 JAZDAUSKAS, Domantas LMSF GASGAS 2:04.531 6 11 7.979 0.038 54.93

24 BRA Brazil 128 GUTIERRES, Gabriel CBM KTM 2:07.123 6 13 10.571 2.592 53.81

25 ECU Ecuador 122 CORDOVEZ, Miguel FEM KTM 2:07.991 3 12 11.439 0.868 53.44

26 HON Honduras 125 FERNANDEZ, Cristian FEHMOTOKTM 2:08.832 2 15 12.280 0.841 53.09

27 JPN Japan 97 OKURA, Yuki MFJ Honda 2:08.985 6 15 12.433 0.153 53.03

28 CHL Chile 110 PAVEZ, Matías FMC Kawasaki 2:10.099 11 13 13.547 1.114 52.58

29 CLAT FIM LATAM 134 ANTEZANA, Marco F-LAT KTM 2:11.152 4 5 14.600 1.053 52.15

30 ISR Israel 131 FURMANOV, Gleb IMSF KTM 2:20.119 12 14 23.567 8.967 48.82

31 PHI Philipines 116 MANGOSONG, Rhowell Matias IVNAMSSA Yamaha 2:27.960 3 5 31.408 7.841 46.23

32 ISL Iceland 85 KARLSSON, Gunnlaugur MSI Husqvarna 2:28.049 2 10 31.497 0.089 46.20

33 MOR Morocco 91 HACHTI, Anwar FRMM KTM 11:30.708 1 1 9:34.1569:02.659 9.90

MXGP

Clerk of the Course: Rodrigo Castro

IMN 210-01

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results -

These data/results can not be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcastingor otherwise now known or herein 
after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regularprinted publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event 
related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbols appears together as follows below.

FIM Delegate: Gianluca Avenoso

Free Practice MXGP

Time posted: 10:43

Timekeeper: Ludwig Verheyden
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